
TEJT2 U14 - Slovan Open U14 2016
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

07 3 2016
City,Country

Bratislava, SVK

GS14 - GIRLS SINGLES 14 QUALIFYING

Tourn. Key

TE-SVK-11A-2016
Referee

Mr. Rudolf Vrabel
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 245 SRB  LOPICIC, Andjela [1]

2  Bye

3 WC SVK  BOLEBRUCHOVA, Ema

4 663 UKR  DYCHKA, Tetyana [15]

5 275 SRB  DIVAC, Iva [2]

6  Bye

7 A HUN  PLASEK, Lilla

8 570 SVK  HANDIAKOVA, Karin Maria [12]

9 275 ITA  MODESTI, Vittoria [3]

10  Bye

11 WC SVK  DARMATIOVA, Nina

12 559 HUN  SZABANIN, Natalia [9]

13 290 ITA  MASCOLO, Veronica [4]

14  Bye

15 WC SVK  GONDOROVA, Miriam

16 570 AUT  DSHANDSHGAVA, Irina [13]

17 311 AUT  GLANZER, Daniela [5]

18  Bye

19 A SVK  BLAHOVA, Sara

20 570 ROU  MINEA, Martina [10]

21 437 SRB  DJUNISIJEVIC, Sofija [6]

22  Bye

23 WC SVK  PINKOVA, Lucia

24 570 HUN  CSORDAS, Boglarka [11]

25 481 SVK  MICOVA, Nina [7]

26  Bye

27 A UKR  MOLCHANOVA, Olga

28 663 BUL  RUSEVA, Nikol [14]

29 501 HUN  MATKO, Reka Kata [8]

30 WC SVK  KMOSKOVA, Barbora

31 WC 663 CZE  SAFAROVA, Zdena

32 663 SRB  DURIC, Milica [16]

Finals

 LOPICIC, Andjela [1]
 

 DYCHKA, Tetyana [15]
 6-0 6-0 

 DIVAC, Iva [2]
 

 HANDIAKOVA, Karin Maria [12]
 6-0 6-1 

 MODESTI, Vittoria [3]
 

 SZABANIN, Natalia [9]
 6-0 7-6(5) 

 MASCOLO, Veronica [4]
 

 DSHANDSHGAVA, Irina [13]
 w.o.

 GLANZER, Daniela [5]
 

 BLAHOVA, Sara
 0-6 6-3 6-3 

 DJUNISIJEVIC, Sofija [6]
 

 PINKOVA, Lucia
 6-2 6-3 

 MICOVA, Nina [7]
 

 MOLCHANOVA, Olga
 6-0 6-2 

 MATKO, Reka Kata [8]
 w.o.

 SAFAROVA, Zdena
 6-0 6-1 

Qualifiers

 DYCHKA, Tetyana [15]
 7-5 6-2 

 DIVAC, Iva [2]
 6-4 6-3 

 SZABANIN, Natalia [9]
 6-3 6-4 

 MASCOLO, Veronica [4]
 6-3 6-4 

 GLANZER, Daniela [5]
 6-2 6-2 

 DJUNISIJEVIC, Sofija [6]
 6-0 6-2 

 MOLCHANOVA, Olga
 6-1 6-1 

 SAFAROVA, Zdena
 4-6 6-3 6-2 

# Seeded Players

1 LOPICIC, Andjela
2 DIVAC, Iva
3 MODESTI, Vittoria
4 MASCOLO, Veronica
5 GLANZER, Daniela
6 DJUNISIJEVIC, Sofija
7 MICOVA, Nina
8 MATKO, Reka Kata

9 SZABANIN, Natalia
10 MINEA, Martina
11 CSORDAS, Boglarka
12 HANDIAKOVA, Karin Maria
13 DSHANDSHGAVA, Irina
14 RUSEVA, Nikol
15 DYCHKA, Tetyana
16 DURIC, Milica

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  07 3 2016 18:36 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 Lilla PLASEK
 Nina DARMATIOVA
 Signature

 Mr. Rudolf Vrabel


